NIMBIoS: Mathematical Modeling for Intracellular Movements

Workshop Schedule: October 24-26, 2011

Monday, October 24

8-8:45 Breakfast
8:45-9 Welcome Message by NIMBIioS Director(s)
9-9:30 Introduction of Participants

9:30-10 Talk 2: Nebenfthr
10-10:30  Talk 3: Vidali
10:30-11  Talk 4: Berro
11-11:30 Break

11:30-12  Talk 5: Koumoutsakos
12-12:30 Talk 6: Griffing
12:30-13 Talk 7: Lu
13-13:30 Lunch

13:30-14 Lunch

14-14:30  Talk 8: Stinis
14:30-15  Talk 9: Weare
15-15:30 Break

15:30-
17:30 Discussion Groups

18:30 Group Dinner @ Oodles



8:00-9
9-9:30
9:30-10
10-10:30
10:30-11
11-11:30
11:30-12
12-12:30
12:30-14
14-14:30
14:30-15
15-15:30
15:30-16
16-18:00
18:30

8:00-9
9-9:30
9:30-10
10-10:30
10:30-11
11-13:00
13:00

Tuesday, October 25

Breakfast

Talk 10: Dixit
Talk 11: Ross
Talk 12: Tuzel
Break

Talk 13: Sparkes
Talk 14: Pon

Talk 15: Quintero
Lunch

Talk 16: Geitmann
Talk 17: Wang
Talk 18: Hinow
Break

Discussion Groups

Dinner on your own

Wednesday, October 26

Breakfast

Talk 19: Bednarek

Talk 20: Milutinovic

Talk 21: Espinoza

Break

Summary talks by Group Leaders

Lunch to go



