NIMBioS: Mathematical Modeling for Intracellular Movements Workshop Schedule: October 24-26, 2011

Monday, October 24

	Monday, October 21
8-8:45	Breakfast
8:45-9	Welcome Message by NIMBioS Director(s)
9-9:30	Introduction of Participants
9:30-10	Talk 2: Nebenführ
10-10:30	Talk 3: Vidali
10:30-11	Talk 4: Berro
11-11:30	Break
11:30-12	Talk 5: Koumoutsakos
12-12:30	Talk 6: Griffing
12:30-13	Talk 7: Lu
13-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14	Lunch
14-14:30	Talk 8: Stinis
14:30-15	Talk 9: Weare
15-15:30	Break
15:30- 17:30	Discussion Groups
18:30	Group Dinner @ Oodles

Tuesday, October 25

8:00-9	Breakfast
9-9:30	Talk 10: Dixit
9:30-10	Talk 11: Ross
10-10:30	Talk 12: Tuzel
10:30-11	Break
11-11:30	Talk 13: Sparkes
11:30-12	Talk 14: Pon
12-12:30	Talk 15: Quintero
12:30-14	Lunch
14-14:30	Talk 16: Geitmann
14:30-15	Talk 17: Wang
15-15:30	Talk 18: Hinow
15:30-16	Break
16-18:00	Discussion Groups
18:30	Dinner on your own
	Wednesday, October 26
8:00-9	Breakfast
9-9:30	Talk 19: Bednarek
9:30-10	Talk 20: Milutinovic
10-10:30	Talk 21: Espinoza
10:30-11	Break
11-13:00	Summary talks by Group Leaders
13:00	Lunch to go